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P. 1

LED Decorative Chandelier

Warranty:
1 years

Lifetime:
25,000 hours

Dimmable:
5%

o360

BEAM
ANGLE80

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83507

B10/2/LED/D/30K

3000K

200

2

25W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

25W Eqv. TORPEDO

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83372

C32/3.5/LED/D/27K

2700K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-83509

C32/3.5/LED/D/30K

3000K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20200

C32/3.5/LED/D/35K

3500K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-19790

C32/3.5/LED/D/41K

4100K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-83373

C32/3.5/LED/D/50K

5000K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

40W Eqv. TORPEDO

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83370

C32/5/LED/D/27K

2700K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-83510

C32/5/LED/D/30K

3000K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20202

C32/5/LED/D/35K

3500K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-19791

C32/5/LED/D/41K

4100K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-83371

C32/5/LED/D/50K

5000K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

60W Eqv. TORPEDO



ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83380

CA32/3.5/LED/D/27K

2700K

400

3.5

40W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

40W Eqv. FLAME
ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83382

CA32/5/LED/D/27K

2700K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-83514

CA32/5/LED/D/30K

3000K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

60W Eqv. FLAME

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-95925

C32/8/LED/D/27K

2700K

1050

8

100W

>85

YES

10/100

4.42

1.49

G-95926

C32/8/LED/D/30K

3000K

1050

8

100W

>85

YES

10/100

4.42

1.49

G-95927

C32/8/LED/D/35K

3500K

1050

8

100W

>85

YES

10/100

4.42

1.49

G-95928

C32/8/LED/D/41K

4100K

1050

8

100W

>85

YES

10/100

4.42

1.49

G-95929

C32/8/LED/D/50K

5000K

1050

8

100W

>85

YES

10/100

4.42

1.49

100W Eqv. TORPEDO
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P. 2

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-20144

C32/7/LED/D/35K

3500K

800

7

80W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20145

C32/7/LED/D/41K

4100K

800

7

80W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20146

C32/7/LED/D/50K

5000K

800

7

80W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20142

C32/7/LED/D/27K

2700K

800

7

80W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

G-20143

C32/7/LED/D/30K

3000K

800

7

80W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

80W Eqv. TORPEDO

LED Decorative Chandelier

Warranty:
1 years

Lifetime:
25,000 hours

Dimmable:
5%

o360

BEAM
ANGLE80
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P. 3

LED Decorative Chandelier

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83428

C32/5/F/LED/D/27K

2700K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

FROSTED GLASS
TORPEDO

ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACKAGE

LENGTH

WIDTH

G-83429

C32/5/LED/D/27K E26

2700K

600

5

60W

>85

YES

10/100

3.80

1.37

MEDIUM BASE
TORPEDO

Warranty:
1 years

Lifetime:
25,000 hours

Dimmable:
5%

o360

BEAM
ANGLE80


